Position

Director Of Technology
Lead Network Technic
Network Technician
Network Technician
Coordinator - Is/Csi
Network Technician
Coordinator - Techno
Comp. Oper. Tech. |
Comp. Oper. Tech. Il
Admin. Secretary | (
Network Support Tech
Network Support Tech
Comp. Oper. Tech. |
Technology Technician
Technology Technician
Technology Technicia
Erte Typist Clerk Il
Network Technician
Technology Technician

Network Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

Total Wages

$133,174
$104,270
$89,777
$86,594
$84,475
$83,438
$77,560
$66,721
$65,571
$65,446
$64,967
$62,698
$61,837
$60,498
$59,773
$55,359
$46,060
$35,828
$22,096
$16,812

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,793
$18,892
$24,998
$22,874
$23,482
$11,183
$23,635
$18,718
$21,583
$18,968
$18,910
$19,456
$17,725
$17,985
$19,181

$8,735
$16,924

$9,878

$7,816

$4,400



