Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Technology		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$133,174	\$23,793
Lead Network Technic		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$104,270	\$18,892
Network Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$89,777	\$24,998
Network Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$86,594	\$22,874
Coordinator - Is/Csi		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$84,475	\$23,482
Network Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$83,438	\$11,183
Coordinator - Techno		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$77,560	\$23,635
Comp. Oper. Tech. I		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$66,721	\$18,718
Comp. Oper. Tech. II		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$65,571	\$21,583
Admin. Secretary I (Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$65,446	\$18,968
Network Support Tech		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$64,967	\$18,910
Network Support Tech		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$62,698	\$19,456
Comp. Oper. Tech. I		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$61,837	\$17,725
Technology Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$60,498	\$17,985
Technology Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$59,773	\$19,181
Technology Technicia		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$55,359	\$8,735
Erte Typist Clerk II		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$46,060	\$16,924
Network Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$35,828	\$9,878
Technology Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$22,096	\$7,816
Network Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$16,812	\$4,400